naturallyreliable performance.
extraordinary outcomes.
The Non-Crushing, Non-Carrier Based Instrument
That Makes Meshing Safe and Easy.
BRENNEN SKIN GRAFT MESHER
The Brennen Skin Graft Mesher is a totally self-contained,
state-of-the-art meshing mechanism. The instrument
meshes by “pinching” not cutting the graft, creating a

sales representative or call customer service at
(800) 328-9105 for more information.
Ordering Information
  CATALOG NO.     DESCRIPTION (APPROX.)
  BSGM-PC       Pie Crust (minimal perforations)
              BSGM-0011       1 :1 Expansion Ratio
  BSGM-0021       2 :1 Expansion Ratio
  BSGM-0031       3 :1 Expansion Ratio
  BSGM-0041       4 :1 Expansion Ratio
  BSGM-0061       6 :1 Expansion Ratio
  BSGM-0100       Mesher Storage/Sterilizer Box
4.5 inch Brennen Skin Graft Mesher
meshes grafts up to 4.5 in (11.5 cm) wide
  CATALOG NO.     DESCRIPTION (APPROX.)
  BSGX-0011       1:1 Expansion Ratio